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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1- 14 D.N. F 42 Jessica O odi Kankakee | L | M25 - 29 1 1 0A 0:17:09.4 95 Elvis L MCarter Kankakee | L 5:32.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 - 19 2 0A 22 0:21:09.1 43 Megan Petty Di anond | L 6:49.4 | M25 - 29 2 2 OA  0:17:35.1 210 Danon Nichol as Manteno |L 5:40.4
F 15 - 19 1 AG 38 0:22:45. 4 207 Katy Thonson Matteson I L 7:20.5 | M15 - 19 3 3 0A 0:17:44.7 7 Marius Ant hony Hopkins Park IL 5:43.5
F 15 - 19 2 AG 88 0:29:13.5 45 Laurina Ant hony Hopkins Park IL 9:25.6 | M40 - 44 4 1 MST 0:17:50.7 44 Rod E Kahl Bradley IL 5:45.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 20 - 24 1 AG 40 0:23:05.1 200 Amanda N Uribe Bour bonnai s IL 7:26.8 | M20 - 24 5 1 AG 0:18:05.7 86 Drew C Parsons Kankakee |L 5:50.2
F 20 - 24 2 AG 52 0:24:06.9 209 Amanda Gossage Monence | L 7:46.7 | M15 - 19 6 1 AG 0:18:11.1 204 Billy Carey Beecher IL 5:52.0
F 20 - 24 3 AG 83 0:27:41.6 48 Meg McFadden Bour bonnais IL 8:56.0 | M45 - 49 7 1 AG 0:18:40.6 5 Patrick Koerner Bour bonnais IL 6:01.5
F 20 - 24 4 AG 101 0:33:14.8 68 Mandy Meyer Kankakee | L 10:43.5 | M20 - 24 8 2 AG 0:18:54.4 10 Kyl e Dockeneyer Wl mngton IL 6:05.9
F 20 - 24 5 104  0:36:05.3 50 Laura Cearfoss Kankakee |L 11:38.5 | M25 - 29 9 1 AG 0:19:12.8 14 Eric Foutz Kankakee IL 6:11.9
F 20 - 24 6 105 0:36:09.9 49 Susan Borchardt Bour bonnais IL 11:40.0 | M45 - 49 10 2 AG 0:19:17.2 94 Bill Wachter Frankfort IL 6:13.3
F 20 - 24 7 106  0:36:41.0 46 Meghann Carlile Kankakee |L 11:50.0 | M30 - 34 11 1 AG 0:19:29.9 222 Chi Edwards Kankakee |L 6:17.4
F 20 - 24 D.N. F 47 Christen Sanders Bour bonnai s |L | M35 - 39 12 1 AG 0:19:31.0 19 Spencer Hopper Lockport IL 6:17.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 25 - 29 3 QA 37 0:22:44.9 53 Tracy Coranson Bour bonnai s |IL 7:20.3 | M15 - 19 13 2 AG 0:19:38.5 8 Mchael Breault St. Anne IL 6:20.2
F 25 - 29 1 AG 43 0:23:32.2 212 Jami e Shoup Bol i ngbrook IL 7:35.5 | F35- 39 14 1 CA 0:19:42.3 79 Julie Seynour Greenwood SC 6:21.4
F 25 - 29 2 AG 64 0:25:28.9 97 Laura Andersen Bour bonnai s IL 8:13.2 | M45 - 49 15 3 AG 0:19:43.8 99 Rick A Anderson M nooka IL 6:21.9
F 25 - 29 3 AG 86 0:28:14.5 52 Dora Cal deron Kankakee IL 9:06.6 | M 1- 14 16 1 AG 0:19:45.9 2 Colin Koerner Bour bonnais IL 6:22.5
F 25 - 29 4 AG 99 0:31:36.1 82 Jill Andersen Bourbonnais IL 10:11.6 | M20 - 24 17 3 AG 0:20:21.3 219 Josh Rosowski Wl mngton IL 6:34.0
F 25 - 29 5 108 0:37:23.0 51 Deni se Houser St. Anne IL 12:03.5 | M25 - 29 18 2 AG 0:20:23.9 12 Ryan Stahler Pontiac IL 6:34.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 34 1 AG 46  0:23:36.0 54 Kelly Jensen Kankakee |L 7:36.8 | M40 - 44 19 1 AG 0:20:25.6 21 John Meskis Bour bonnais IL 6:35.4
F 30 - 34 2 AG 57 0:24:31.6 55 Kristen Kennedy Brai dwood | L 7:54.7 | M45 - 49 20 4 AG 0:20:39.8 203 Bill Carey Beecher IL 6:39.9
F 30 - 34 3 AG 78 0:26:54.3 213 Courtney Westover Bour bonnai s |L 8:40.7 | M50 - 54 21 1 AG 0:20:46.2 93 Janes Rattin Martinton IL 6:42.0
F 30 - 34 4 100 0:32:14.6 208 Laura Pistello Denotte IN 10:24.1 | F 15 - 19 22 2 A 0:21:09.1 43 Megan Petty Di amond | L 6:49.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 35 - 39 1 QA 14 0:19:42.3 79 Julie Seynour Greenwood SC 6:21.4 | M30 - 34 23 2 AG 0:21:09.7 16 Mke WIson Bour bonnai s |IL 6:49.6
F 35 - 39 1 AG 68 0:25:55.1 202 Diana Caise Beaverville IL 8:21.6 | M45 - 49 24 5 0:21:14.0 24 dinton Carter M nooka IL 6:51.0
F 35 - 39 2 AG 98 0:31:26.8 57 Andra Adams Chebanse |IL 10:08.6 | M20 - 24 25 4 0:21:21.2 71 Jonah Vaughn Kankakee IL 6:53.3
F 35 - 39 3 AG 112 0:39:36.7 56 Catherine O ayton Kankakee |L 12:46.7 | M60 - 64 26 1 AG 0:21:38.6 37 Barry Kraner Chicago IL 6:58.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 44 1 MST 56 0:24:29.0 59 Mcki Ryan Kankakee | L 7:53.9 | M40 - 44 27 2 AG 0:21:44.8 214 Scott D Rattin Martinton IL 7:00.9
F 40 - 44 1 AG 61 0:25:03.1 60 Deborah A Renville Bour bonnais IL 8:04.9 | M 1- 14 28 2 AG 0:21:53.0 211 Joey Nel son Mokena | L 7:03.5
F 40 - 44 2 AG 77 0:26:53.8 61 Vilma Payne Kankakee |L 8:40.6 | M50 - 54 29 2 AG 0:21:53.7 32 Jeff Chiero Kankakee |L 7:03.8
F 40 - 44 3 AG 91 0:29:50.8 58 Suzanne Boudreau St. Anne IL 9:37.7 | M40 - 44 30 3 AG 0:22:01.2 20 Daniel E Hall Wat seka | L 7:06.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 45 - 49 1 AG 81 0:27:32.1 89 Mdlly Daniels Mrris IL 8:52.9 | M25 - 29 31 3 AG 0:22:14.9 13 Ben LaMre Bradley IL 7:10.6
F 45 - 49 2 AG 95 0:31:12.0 76 Marybeth Dunmer Bradley IL 10:03.9 | M65 - 99 32 1 AG 0:22:18.2 40 Charlie G otevant Bucki ngham I L 7:11.7
F 45 - 49 3 AG 103 0:34:50.5 69 Kathy Meyer Kankakee |L 11:14.4 | M55 - 59 33 1 AG 0:22:19.2 35 Rich O nstead Kankakee |L 7:12.0
F 45 - 49 4 107  0:36:56.2 62 Jean Lareau Watseka I L 11:54.9 | M50 - 54 34 3 AG 0:22:28.2 215 Kurt Huddl eston Lisle IL 7:14.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 54 1 AG 80 0:27:08.1 221 Theresa Burgard Kankakee IL 8:45.2 | M55 - 59 35 2 AG 0:22:30.1 72 \Wendel | Provost Bour bonnais IL 7:15.5
F 50 - 54 2 AG 90 0:29:29.4 87 Marianne Surprenant Kankakee |L 9:30.8 | M60 - 64 36 2 AG 0:22:44.4 84 Pete Mathis Tinley Park IL 7:20.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 55 - 59 1 AG 75 0:26:50.4 65 Janet Vaughn Kankakee |L 8:39.5 | F25 - 29 37 3 0A 0:22:44.9 53 Tracy Goranson Bour bonnais IL 7:20.3
F 55 - 59 2 AG 84 0:28:00.1 77 Madonna Rai che Bour bonnai s |L 9:02.0 | F 15 - 19 38 1 AG 0:22:45.4 207 Katy Thonson Matteson | L 7:20.5
F 55 - 59 3 AG 85 0:28:05.1 216 Melinda Sutherland Bonfield IL 9:03.6 | M60 - 64 39 3 AG 0:22:54.4 39 Dan Goul d Kankakee IL 7:23.4
F 55 - 59 4 109 0:37:40.4 75 Phyllis G Snothers Kankakee |L 12:09.2 | F 20 - 24 40 1 AG 0:23:05.1 200 Amanda N Uribe Bour bonnai s IL 7:26.8
F 55 - 59 5 113 0:39:37.0 64 Kay Faford Kankakee |L 12:46.8 | M45 - 49 41 6 0:23:10.6 91 Daniel R Gerber Manteno IL 7:28.6
F 55 - 59 D.N. F 63 Beverly A Snith Wauconda | L | M50 - 54 42 4 0:23:21.9 29 Chris DuVal Bour bonnai s IL 7:32.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 60 - 64 1 AG 71  0:26:06.0 66 Carol Sue Painter Kankakee IL 8:25.2 | F25 - 29 43 1 AG 0:23:32.2 212 Jamie Shoup Bol i ngbrook IL 7:35.5
F 60 - 64 2 AG 93 0:30:30.2 96 Wnnie Nyhus Frankfort IL 9:50.4 | M40 - 44 44 4 0:23:32.6 205 diff Stein Buffalo Grove IL 7:35.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 1- 14 1 AG 16 0:19:45.9 2 Colin Koerner Bour bonnais IL 6:22.5 | M30 - 34 45 3 AG 0:23:32.9 67 Mke MCully Bour bonnais IL 7:35.8
M 1- 14 2 AG 28 0:21:53.0 211 Joey Nelson Mokena | L 7:03.5 | F30- 34 46 1 AG 0:23:36.0 54 Kelly Jensen Kankakee |L 7:36.8
M 1- 14 3 AG 53 0:24:10.9 3  Markius Anthony Hopkins Park IL 7:48.0 | M35 - 39 47 2 AG 0:23:37.6 17 Jeff Rardin Kankakee | L 7:37.3
M 1- 14 4 97 0:31:26.5 4 Kasey Adans Chebanse |IL 10:08.5 | M55 - 59 48 3 AG 0:23:38.3 34 Steven Zaucha Bour bonnai s |IL 7:37.5
M 1- 14 5 111 0:38:56.1 201 Montana Cai se Beaverville IL 12:33.6 | M45 - 49 49 7 0:23:40.0 27 Daniel Duehr Tinley Park IL 7:38.1
M 1- 14 D.N. F 1 Janes C odi Kankakee |L | M50 - 54 50 5 0:23:42.6 220 Dave Cyplick Shorewood | L 7:38.9
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme

M 15 - 19 3 A 3 0:17:44.7
M 15 - 19 1 AG 6 0:18:11.1
M15 - 19 AG 13 0:19:38.5
M15 - 19 D. N F
M20 - 24 1 AG 5 0:18:05.7
M20 - 24 2 AG 8 0:18:54.4
M20 - 24 3 AG 17 0:20:21.3
M20 - 24 4 25 0:21:21.2
M 20 - 24 5 60 0:25:01.1
M20 - 24 6 79 0:26:59.4
M25 - 29 1 0A 1 0:17:09.4
M25 - 29 2 A 2 0:17:35.1
M25 - 29 1 AG 9 0:19:12.8
M25 - 29 2 AG 18  0:20:23.9
M25 - 29 3 AG 31 0:22:14.9
M 30 - 34 1 AG 11 0:19:29.9
M 30 - 34 2 AG 23 0:21:09.7
M30 - 34 3 AG 45  0:23:32.9
M30 - 34 4 58 0:24:53.8
M30 - 34 D.N.F
M35 - 39 1 AG 12 0:19:31.0
M35 - 39 2 AG 47  0:23:37.6
M35 - 39 3 AG 55 0:24:20.1
M35 - 39 4 74 0:26:36.7
M 40 - 44 1 MST 4 0:17:50.7
M40 - 44 1 AG 19 0:20:25.6
M40 - 44 2 AG 27 0:21:44.8
M40 - 44 3 AG 30 0:22:01.2
M40 - 44 4 44  0:23:32.6
M40 - 44 5 67 0:25:53.0
M40 - 44 6 82 0:27:39.9
M40 - 44 D. N F

M 45 - 49 1 AG 7 0:18:40.6
M 45 - 49 2 AG 10 0:19:17.2
M 45 - 49 3 AG 15 0:19:43.8
M 45 - 49 4 AG 20 0:20:39.8
M 45 - 49 5 24 0:21:14.0
M 45 - 49 6 41 0:23:10.6
M 45 - 49 7 49  0:23:40.0
M 45 - 49 8 59 0:24:57.7
M 45 - 49 9 70  0:26:03.6
M 45 - 49 10 89 0:29:24.1
M50 - 54 1 AG 21 0:20: 46. 2
M50 - 54 2 AG 29 0:21:53.7
M50 - 54 3 AG 34 0:22:28.2
M50 - 54 4 42 0:23:21.9
M50 - 54 5 50 0:23:42.6
M50 - 54 6 51 0:23:56.6
M50 - 54 7 65 0:25:37.0
M50 - 54 8 69 0:26:01.9
M50 - 54 9 73 0:26:21.1
M55 - 59 1 AG 33  0:22:19.2
M55 - 59 2 AG 35 0:22:30.1

Mari us Ant hony
Billy Carey

M chael Breault
Jonat han Boudr eau

Drew C Parsons
Kyl e Dockeneyer
Josh Rosowski
Jonah Vaughn
Al en Kohn

Ben Antosz

Elvis L McCarter
Danon Ni chol as
Eric Foutz

Ryan Stahl er

Ben LaMre

Chi Edwar ds
M ke W son
M ke MCul ly
Jereny Marchetti
Steve J Derrico

Spencer Hopper
Jeff Rardin
JimFerris
Brad Joubert

Rod E Kahl
John Meski s
Scott D Rattin
Dani el E Hall
diff Stein
cint Seynour
Phi | Perkins
Gregory d odi

Patrick Koerner
Bill Wachter
Rick A Anderson
Bill Carey
Clinton Carter
Dani el R Gerber
Dani el Duehr
Dan Harris

Hany MGrgis
Ed Bar ber

James Rattin
Jeff Chiero
Kurt Huddl eston
Chris DuVal
Dave Cyplick
Jeff Lonergan
Hi Il Love Jr
Joe Angel o

Greg Hart

Rich O nst ead
Wendel | Provost

Hopkins Park IL
Beecher IL
St. Anne IL
St. Anne IL

Kankakee |L
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Kankakee IL
Clifton IL
Bourbonnais IL

Kankakee | L
Manteno | L
Kankakee |L
Pontiac IL
Bradley IL

Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Manteno | L

Lockport IL
Kankakee |L
Chebanse |IL
Kankakee |L

Bradley IL

Bour bonnais IL
Martinton IL

Wat seka | L
Buffalo Grove IL
G eenwood SC

St. Anne IL
Kankakee |L

Bour bonnais IL
Frankfort IL

M nooka IL
Beecher IL

M nooka IL
Manteno |IL
Tinley Park IL
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Martinton IL
Kankakee |L
Lisle IL

Bour bonnais IL
Shor ewood | L
Bourbonnais IL
St. Anne IL
Mokena | L
Bradley IL

Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 50
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M 1
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F 20
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Bi b#

81
209

85

217
59
55
78
28
11

60
88
41
97
33

38
80
202
30
25

66
74
31
18

65
90
61
213

221
89
23

48
77
216
52
83
45
26
87
58
206

96
218
76
98

57
82
208
68

73
69

Name

Jeff Lonergan
Amanda Gossage
Mar ki us Ant hony
Chuck Parsons

JimFerris
M cki Ryan
Kri sten Kennedy
Jereny Marchetti
Dan Harris
Al l en Kohn

Deborah A Renville

Larry L Lane
John Pool
Laura Andersen
H Il Love Jr

Tom Nor dbr ock
Clint Seynour
Di ana Cai se
Joe Angel o
Hany MGrgis

Carol Sue Painter
Roger Snot hers
Greg Hart

Brad Joubert

Janet Vaughn
Robert Pool

Vil ma Payne
Courtney Westover
Ben Antosz
Theresa Burgard
Mol |y Daniels

Phi | Perkins

Meg McFadden
Madonna Rai che

Mel i nda Sut her| and

Dora Cal deron
Charl es R Kennedy
Laurina Ant hony
Ed Bar ber

Mari anne Sur prenant

Suzanne Boudreau
Di ck Mackni ck

W nni e Nyhus

Ji m Put hof f

Mar ybet h Dunmer
Larry K Bosl ey
Kasey Adams
Andra Adams
Jill Andersen
Laura Pistello
Mandy Meyer

Ken T Jorgensen
Kat hy Meyer

City/ ST

Bourbonnais IL
Monence | L
Hopkins Park IL
Kankakee |L

Chebanse |IL
Kankakee IL
Brai dwood | L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
difton IL

Bour bonnais IL
Reddick I'L
Thawille IL
Bourbonnais IL
St. Anne IL

Homewood | L

G eenwood SC
Beaverville IL
Mokena | L
Kankakee | L

Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Bradley IL
Kankakee |L

Kankakee |L
Onarga | L
Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee I L
Morris I'L

St. Anne IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bonfield IL
Kankakee IL
Chanpaign IL
Hopkins Park IL
Kankakee | L
Kankakee | L

St. Anne IL
Homer Gen IL

Frankfort IL
Manhattan | L
Bradley IL
Chebanse IL
Chebanse IL
Chebanse I L
Bour bonnai s
Denotte IN
Kankakee |L

L

Momence | L
Kankakee |L

Pace/ M
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43.

08.
14.
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M55 - 59 3 AG 48 0:23:38.3 34 Steven Zaucha Bour bonnais IL 7:37.5 | F20 - 24 104 5 0:36:05.3 50 Laura Cearfoss Kankakee IL 11:38.5
M55 - 59 4 54 0:24:15.7 85 Chuck Parsons Kankakee | L 7:49.6 | F 20 - 24 105 6 0:36:09.9 49 Susan Borchardt Bour bonnais IL 11:40.0
M55 - 59 5 62 0:25:15.2 88 Larry L Lane Reddi ck IL 8:08.8 | F20 - 24 106 7 0:36:41.0 46 Meghann Carlile Kankakee | L 11:50.0
M55 - 59 6 72 0:26:10.3 74 Roger Snothers Kankakee |L 8:26.5 | F 45 - 49 107 4 0:36:56.2 62 Jean Lareau Wat seka IL 11:54.9
M55 - 59 7 94 0:30:34.5 218 Ji m Put hof f Manhattan |L 9:51.8 | F 25 - 29 108 5 0:37:23.0 51 Deni se Houser St. Anne IL 12:03.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 AG 26 0:21:38.6 37 Barry Kraner Chicago IL 6:58.9 | F 55 - 59 109 4 0:37:40.4 75 Phyllis G Snothers Kankakee |L 12:09.2
M 60 - 64 2 AG 36 0:22:44. 4 84 Pete Mathis Tinley Park IL 7:20.1 | M65 - 99 110 6 0:37:45.2 92 Leon Mal one Kenpton IL 12:10.7
M 60 - 64 3 AG 39 0:22:54.4 39 Dan Gould Kankakee IL 7:23.4 | M 1- 14 111 5 0:38:56.1 201 Montana Caise Beaverville IL 12:33.6
M 60 - 64 4 66 0:25:44.1 38 Tom Nor dbr ock Homewood | L 8:18.1 | F35- 39 112 3 AG 0:39:36.7 56 Catherine O ayton Kankakee |L 12:46.7
M 60 - 64 5 96 0:31:17.3 98 Larry K Bosley Chebanse I L 10:05.6 | F 55 - 59 113 5 0:39:37.0 64 Kay Faford Kankakee |L 12:46.8
M 60 - 64 6 102 0:34:33.2 73 Ken T Jorgensen Monence | L 11:08.8 | M 1 - 14 D.N. F. 1 Janes d odi Kankakee IL
M 60 - 64 D.N. F. 36 Ray Feel ey Joliet IL | M15 - 19 D.N. F. 6 Jonat han Boudreau St. Anne IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 65 - 99 1 AG 32 0:22:18.2 40 Charlie Gotevant Bucki ngham | L 7:11.7 | M30 - 34 D.N. F. 15 Steve J Derrico Manteno |L
M 65 - 99 2 AG 63 0:25:26.2 41 John Pool Thawille IL 8:12.3 | M40 - 44 D.N. F. 22 Gegory dodi Kankakee |L
M 65 - 99 3 AG 76 0:26:50.9 90 Robert Pool Onarga I L 8:39.6 | M60 - 64 D.N. F. 36 Ray Feel ey Joliet IL
M 65 - 99 4 87 0:29:02.7 83 Charles R Kennedy Chanpaign IL 9:22.2 | F 1- 14 D.N. F. 42 Jessica d odi Kankakee |L
M 65 - 99 5 92 0:30:15.6 206 Dick Macknick Homer Gen IL 9:45.7 | F 20 - 24 D. N F. 47 Christen Sanders Bour bonnai s IL
M 65 - 99 6 110 0:37:45.2 92 Leon Mal one Kenpton IL 12:10.7 | F 55 - 59 D. N F. 63 Beverly A Snith Wauconda | L



